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Description

199111200003
41790

11/20/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAILEY,
TIMOTHY A.

29 948

199112310003
79610

12/31/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS,
JEWELL SR. &
NET

30 168

199112310003
79690

12/31/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
CHARLES D. &
FA

30 165

199112310003
79720

12/31/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOX, MARTHA
M.

30 167

199112310003
79910

12/31/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
JIMMY M. &
DONNA

30 164

199112310003
79960

12/31/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURKE, JOAN 30 166

199202170000
05246

02/17/1992
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
VESTER DEE
& JOHANN

30 554

199203230000
08371

03/23/1992
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELDON,
MARY J

30 794

199207310001
56341

07/31/1992
10:35:50

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHNSON,
BEVERLY O

199302160000
43901

02/16/1993
08:21:26

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GOODE,
BARRY L

199302160000
43941

02/16/1993
08:21:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RUCKER,
DUANE D

199302160000
43951

02/16/1993
08:21:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JONES,
HENLEY

199302160000
43911

02/16/1993
08:21:26

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BALLARD,
CHARLES

199311090003
55511

11/09/1993
07:27:06

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NORWOOD,
CAROLYN A

199401280000
30051

01/28/1994
09:30:10

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TURNBLOOM,
MARY J

199405230001
65841

05/23/1994
02:06:13

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THOMAS,
JOHN L

199406210001
97421

06/21/1994
12:28:10

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TOWNES,
JAMES M

199502160000
42431

02/16/1995
11:06:40

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HEBER,
JUDITH ANN

199502160000
42441

02/16/1995
11:06:41

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLICK, HELEN
F



199502160000
42451

02/16/1995
11:06:42

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LARIVIERE,
BEVERLY E

199504270001
10211

04/27/1995
02:18:01

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FRASER,
MARSHA L

199509280002
72581

09/28/1995
08:49:28

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STOTLER,
GUS M

199510310003
12351

10/31/1995
09:07:52

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELCH,
DOUGLAS E

198608130002
16870

08/13/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
JEFFREY L. &
CYNTH

85 736 Lot#:5

199001220000
21720

01/22/1990
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

H&H CONST
CO INC

275 451 Sec:27 Twn:19
Rng:2E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199107230002
13210

07/23/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLEDGE,
CALVIN J. &
REE

354 929 Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

200403250001
53080

03/25/2004
01:06:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHITE, LISA C Other:SEE
INST

199108230002
52420

08/23/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
UNITED
CONST CO

360 195 Sec:11 Twn:18
Rng:1E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199108230002
52490

08/23/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOOD,
MAXINE L.

360 200 Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:EAST
MARGIN OF
MAIN STREET

199206040001
01591

06/04/1992
09:16:47

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM,
WILLIAM L

Sec:08
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW


