Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199111200003 41790	11/20/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAILEY, TIMOTHY A.	29	948				
199112310003 79610	12/31/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS, JEWELL SR. & NET	30	168				
199112310003 79690	12/31/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, CHARLES D. & FA	30	165				
199112310003 79720	12/31/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOX, MARTHA M.	30	167				
199112310003 79910	12/31/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, JIMMY M. & DONNA	30	164				
199112310003 79960	12/31/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURKE, JOAN	30	166				
199202170000 05246	02/17/1992 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, VESTER DEE & JOHANN	30	554				
199203230000 08371	03/23/1992 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELDON, MARY J	30	794				
199207310001 56341	07/31/1992 10:35:50	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHNSON, BEVERLY O						
199302160000 43901	02/16/1993 08:21:26	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GOODE, BARRY L						
199302160000 43941	02/16/1993 08:21:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RUCKER, DUANE D						
199302160000 43951	02/16/1993 08:21:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JONES, HENLEY						
199302160000 43911	02/16/1993 08:21:26	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BALLARD, CHARLES						
199311090003 55511	11/09/1993 07:27:06	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NORWOOD, CAROLYN A						
199401280000 30051	01/28/1994 09:30:10	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TURNBLOOM, MARY J						
199405230001 65841	05/23/1994 02:06:13	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THOMAS, JOHN L						
199406210001 97421	06/21/1994 12:28:10	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TOWNES, JAMES M						
199502160000 42431	02/16/1995 11:06:40	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HEBER, JUDITH ANN						
199502160000 42441	02/16/1995 11:06:41	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLICK, HELEN F						

			The state of the s						
199502160000 42451	02/16/1995 11:06:42	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LARIVIERE, BEVERLY E				
199504270001 10211	04/27/1995 02:18:01	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FRASER, MARSHA L				
199509280002 72581	09/28/1995 08:49:28	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STOTLER, GUS M				
199510310003 12351	10/31/1995 09:07:52	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELCH, DOUGLAS E				
198608130002 16870	08/13/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, JEFFREY L. & CYNTH	85	736		Lot#:5
199001220000 21720	01/22/1990 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	H&H CONST CO INC	275	451		Sec:27 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199107230002 13210	07/23/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLEDGE, CALVIN J. & REE	354	929		Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
200403250001 53080	03/25/2004 01:06:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHITE, LISA C				Other:SEE INST
199108230002 52420	08/23/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN UNITED CONST CO	360	195		Sec:11 Twn:18 Rng:1E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
199108230002 52490	08/23/1991 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOOD, MAXINE L.	360	200		Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:EAST MARGIN OF MAIN STREET
199206040001 01591	06/04/1992 09:16:47	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM, WILLIAM L				Sec:08 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW